Texas Pete” Hot Sauce
Texas Pete* Hot Sauce
Texas Pete’ Hot Sauce Extended Shelf Life
Texas Pete’ Hot Sauce

Texas Pete” Hot Sauce

Texas Pete” Hot Sauce

Texas Pete* Original Hot Sauce Dipping Cup
Texas Pete” Hot Sauce

Texas Pete” Hot Sauce

Texas Pete” Hotter Hot Sauce

Texas Pete’ Hotter Hot Sauce

Texas Pete" Hotter Hot Sauce

Texas Pete’ Sautéed Garlic Flavor Hot Sauce
Texas Pete* Honey Mustard

Texas Pete’ Honey Mustard

Texas Pete” Honey Mustard Dipping Cup
Texas Pete’ Seafood Cocktail

Texas Pete’ Green Pepper

Texas Pete’ Mild Wing

Texas Pete* Mild Wing Sauce Dipping Cup
Texas Pete” Extra Mild Wing

Texas Pete” Hot Wing

Texas Pete’ Rest. Blend Wing

Texas Pete' Traditional BBQ Sauce Dipping Cup
Texas Pete’ Medium Salsa - Low Sodium
Texas Pete’ Original Dust Dry Seasoning
iSABOR! by Texas Pete’ Mexican-Style Sauce
iSABOR! by Texas Pete* Mexican-Style Sauce
iSABOR! by Texas Pete* Mexican-Style Sauce
CHA! by Texas Pete” Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce
CHA! by Texas Pete* Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce
CHA! by Texas Pete* Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce

Green Mountain Gringo* Original All Natural Strips

Green Mountain Gringo® White Organic Strips
Green Mountain Gringo" Blue Organic Strips

Green Mountain Gringo” Multigrain Organic Strips

500
200

12
150
24
24

12
200

150

12
12
12
12
12

Toz
1gal
10 0z

79

50z
Y2 gal

79
% gal
18 0z
8oz
8oz
8oz
80z

Rebate
Per Case

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$0.25
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$0.25
$2.00
$2.00
$0.25
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Loyalty Program
Me¥nb¥r Disgcount

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00
$0.50
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00
$0.50
$4.00
$4.00
$0.50
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

MFG#

1.00003
1.00347
1.00350
1.00012
1.00046
1.00002
1.02001
1.00001
1.00000
1.20012
1.20001
1.20103
1.30001
1.00016
1.00008
1.02008
1.00005
1.00007
1.00013
1.02013
1.00021
1.00023
1.00024
1.02145
1.00343
1.41106
1.00643
1.00640
1.00648
1.00523
1.00526
1.00520
2.00300
2.00300
2.00440
2.00700

HEAT
THINGS
UP WITH
UPTO
$500*

off any combo
of these flavorful
Texas Pete’ and
Green Mountain

Gringo® products

purchased between
07/01/24-12/31/24!

Product must be purchased between Jul 1, 2024, and Dec 31, 2024. Payment requests must be postmarked by no later than Feb 1, 2025. Please allow 6-8 weeks for check processing. Complete this
coupon and send along with a copy of your actual distributor invoice(s) clearly highlighting your eligible purchases. (Distributor computer velocity reports may be used as proof of purchases as long

as the operator's name, and address, distributor's name and date of purchases are on th

authenticity. Rebate paperwork deemed as

p

s
be accepted. Remit to: Garner Foods Rebate Offer, P.0. Box 5609, Johnson City, TN 37602.

Please send a check for a total savings of $

e report.) Operators must submit their own payment request, including their authorizing signature as proof of
on behalf of the operator will be returned to the operator for proper resubmission. No handwritten invoices will

*Loyalty members can save up to $500 maximum,

non-loyalty members can save up to $250 maximum.  (Please print clearly)

Name: Operator's Authorizing Signature:

Title: Company:

Address: City: State: Zip:
Phone: ( ) Email:

From which foodservice publication (or other) did you receive this rebate coupon?

Yes, Please sign me up for the Texas Pete* Loyalty Program (must have a valid email included to qualify for the Loyalty Program.)
lam already a Member of Texas Pete® I.oyalty Program (Please provide your email in the appropriate field above.)

OPERATORS PLEASE READ: Please do NOT deduct rebate from your distributor invoice. Void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Chains or affiliated
orders for a single payment up to the max rebate. Distributors, wholesale club stores, contract customers, and bid purchases are NOT eligible for this rebate. R

oups may request rebate by combining

ate cannot be combined with other Garner Foods®

offers. Limit one rebate per customer location per promotion period. Rebates are sent to companies and institutions only, not to individuals or distributors. Operator's legal signature is required to validate that

the coupon rebate request has been submitted by the operator. DSRs cannot sign on behalf of the operator (fraudulent under U.S. Mail fra
delivery or detailed velocity reports are acceptable as proof of purchase. Texas Pete® and Green M in Gri istered trad

tain Gringo® are regi

ud statutes). Only
ks of Garner Foods

%inal distributor invoices showing proof of
-062024

*Only get up to $500 if you are a Texas Pete® Loyalty Program Member





