Items	Case Pack	Size	Rebate Per Case	Loyalty Program Member Discount	MFG#
Texas Pete" Hot Sauce	200	7 g	\$0.25	\$0.50	1.00003
Texas Pete" Hot Sauce	500	7 g	\$0.25	\$0.50	1.00347
Texas Pete" Hot Sauce Extended Shelf Life	200	7 g	\$0.25	\$0.50	1.00350
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00012
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	4	1/2 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00046
Texas Pete" Hot Sauce	12	12 oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.00002
Texas Pete® Original Hot Sauce Dipping Cup	150	1oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.02001
Texas Pete® Hot Sauce	24	6 oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.00001
Texas Pete" Hot Sauce	24	3 oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.00000
Texas Pete" Hotter Hot Sauce	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.20012
Texas Pete" Hotter Hot Sauce	12	6 oz	\$2.00	\$4.00	1.20001
Texas Pete" Hotter Hot Sauce	200	7 g	\$0.25	\$0.50	1.20103
Texas Pete® Sautéed Garlic Flavor Hot Sauce	12	6 oz	\$2.00	\$4.00	1.30001
Texas Pete® Honey Mustard	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00016
Texas Pete" Honey Mustard	12	12 oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.00008
Texas Pete® Honey Mustard Dipping Cup	150	1oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.02008
Texas Pete® Seafood Cocktail	12	12 oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.00005
Texas Pete" Green Pepper	12	4.5 oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.00007
Texas Pete® Mild Wing	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00013
Texas Pete® Mild Wing Sauce Dipping Cup	150	1oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.02013
Texas Pete® Extra Mild Wing	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00021
Texas Pete" Hot Wing	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00023
Texas Pete® Rest. Blend Wing	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00024
Texas Pete® Traditional BBQ Sauce Dipping Cup	150	1oz	\$0.50	\$1.00	1.02145
Texas Pete® Medium Salsa - Low Sodium	4	1 gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00343
Texas Pete® Original Dust Dry Seasoning	6	10 oz	\$2.00	\$4.00	1.41106
iSABOR! by Texas Pete® Mexican-Style Sauce	200	7 g	\$0.25	\$0.50	1.00643
iSABOR! by Texas Pete® Mexican-Style Sauce	12	5 oz	\$2.00	\$4.00	1.00640
iSABOR! by Texas Pete® Mexican-Style Sauce	4	½ gal	\$2.00	\$4.00	1.00648
CHA! by Texas Pete" Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce	200	7 g	\$0.25	\$0.50	1.00523
CHA! by Texas Pete® Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce	4	½ gal	\$1.00	\$2.00	1.00526
CHA! by Texas Pete® Sriracha Hot Chile Sauce	12	18 oz	\$2.00	\$4.00	1.00520
Green Mountain Gringo Original All Natural Strips	12	8 oz	\$3.00	\$6.00	2.00300
Green Mountain Gringo® White Organic Strips	12	8 oz	\$3.00	\$6.00	2.00300
Green Mountain Gringo® Blue Organic Strips	12	8 oz	\$3.00	\$6.00	2.00440
Green Mountain Gringo® Multigrain Organic Strips	12	8 oz	\$3.00	\$6.00	2.00700

THINGS
UP WITH
UP TO
\$ 500\*
off any combo
of these flavorful
Texas Peter and
Green Mountain

HEAT

GARNER FOODS

Gringo\* products purchased between 07/01/24-12/31/24!

Product must be purchased between Jul 1, 2024, and Dec 31, 2024. Payment requests must be postmarked by no later than Feb 1, 2025. Please allow 6-8 weeks for check processing, Complete this coupon and seem and along with a copy of your actual distributor invoice(s) clearly highlighting your eligible purchases. (Distributor computer velocity reports may be used as proof of purchases as long as the operator's name, and address, distributor's name and date of purchases are on the report.) Operators must submit their own payment request, including their authorizing signature as proof of authenticity. Rebate paperwork deemed as submitted by distributor sales representative on behalf of the operator will be returned to the operator for proper resubmission. No handwritten invoices will be accepted. Remit to: Garner Foods Rebate Offer, P.O. Box 5609, Johnson City, IN 37002.

Please send a check for a total savings of \$		*Loyalty mem non-loyalty m	bers can save up to \$50 embers can save up to \$		(Please print clearly)
Name:	Operator's Authorizi	ing Signature:			
Title:	Company:				
Address:	City:		State:	Zip: _	
Phone: ( )	Email:				
From which foodservice publication (or other) did you yes, Please sign me up for the Texas F lam already a Member of Texas Pete*	Pete® Loyalty Progi	r <b>am</b> (Must have a v	alid email included to	qualify for the I	Loyalty Program.)
OPERATORS PLEASE READ: Please do NOT deduct rebate from your distributor inworders for a single payment up to the max rebate. Distributors, wholesale dub store offers. Limit one rebate per customer location per promotion period. Rebates are set the coupon rebate request has been submitted by the operator. DSRs cannot sign on delivery or detailed velocity reports are acceptable as proof of purchase. Texas Pete*	oice. Void where prohibited, taxed es, contract customers, and bid pure ent to companies and institutions of behalf of the operator (fraudulent	, or restricted by law. Cha chases are NOT eligible fo only, not to individuals o t under U.S. Mail fraud st	ains or affiliated groups m or this rebate. Rebate cann or distributors. Operator's atutes), Only copies of orig	ay request rebate ot be combined w egal signature is i ainal distributor in	by combining vith other Garner Foods® required to validate that